TON NGUYEN
MINDY HSIEH
MICHAEL LE
NICHOLAS TORALBA
JEFFERY GREER
MICHAEL JESSE

DUC LE

RYAN VANDERPOORTEN
GEORGE JACKSON
CARL NECE

AMIR SOLEYMANI
SHAUN GILLIAN
DAVID SHAW
EDWARD WELCH
TUAN NGUYEN
DAVID MZAREULOV
RICK WASSON

ELOY RIOS

ADAM OWEN
HEATH CEREN
RAYMOND MARTIN
KEDRON GUINN
KYORI JACKSON
WINSTON DJONLI
MATTHEW SMITH
ZHI CHENG GUO
JOHN SONG

BAO VINH

STEVEN PAYTEN
NATHANAEL KOGEL
JOSHUA HALE
SEAN-EDWARD DEAN
BILLY SEBER

MARK EICKENHORST
BRIAN ORTIZ

RAVEE SUNDARA
MARSHALL LAMB
RICHARD STEPHEN
TAI CAO

DANIEL SCHOCHET
SAMUEL VONKENNEL
MATTHEW BRAY
SAL LAKHANI

LINH LE

PHILIP CHOW

KURT DUGGAN
TRINH VU
LAWRENCE LAZAR
ANTHONY CLARK
STEVE HOANG
BRYAN GOLDSMITH
LUIS VARGAS VALTIERRA
RYAN FREEMAN
JOSHUA BROADWAY
PATRICK KNIGHT
JORDAN TINSLEY
ZACHARY WALTERS
CODY KOCH
GERALD STOGNER
MASHIR KHAN
THOMAS NGUYEN

222,500
152,400
151,200
144,900
126,500
98,800
90,000
88,700
87,500
85,100
82,500
77,900
76,800
75,800
75,100
73,900
70,000
65,400
62,200
61,700
59,600
59,300
58,900
56,200
56,100
55,900
52,900
52,500
51,300
50,400
50,000
47,600
47,500
46,900
46,800
45,500
45,300
42,700
42,500
41,600
41,200
41,000
39,700
39,500
38,800
38,000
37,700
36,200
35,900
35,800
35,000
34,800
34,500
32,600
32,200
31,200
31,000
30,900
30,900
29,700
29,600

ROBERT CARTMILL
SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM
JAEL LEWIS

JACOB SEALE
MICHAEL COLTRANE
DAVID VALDEN
DERRICK CONTRERAS
APRIL WIGGINS
EDGAR RODAS
YAKETERINA LUKINA
NADA SIDDIK

JULIE THAN

RICHARD MARGOLIN
TREVOR LEWIS
DANIEL NOVAK
JACKSON HOLTGRAVES
RUSSELL FINNEY
DAVID SHERMAN
TYLER HANBERRY
HIEU DANG
MELGAREJO JAIME
AHMED MOHAMMED YOUSSEF
CHRISTOPHER STAATS
KENNETH MCKEOWN
JASON LANG

JUAN TEJEDA
NATHAN CUMMINGS
JOLYNE THOMPSON
BRANDON JOHNSON
TRILOK GHANSHYAM
ZHONG WILKERSON
VUONG NGUYEN
TONY HO

DAVID LINAN

SEAN MCDONALD
TONY NGUYEN
JOSHUA BURKHALTER
SUE PROBST
MITCHELLE BRIZUELA
MARK MORONO
DEJUANTE ALEXANDER
JOSEPH TURNBULL
ZACHARY WORKMAN
KAUSHIK KANNAN
TRINH NGUYEN
PHILIP WHITTINGTON
JOHN KANTARJIAN
BRAD BURBACH
DOUGLAS KARABASZ
ERIC CREWS
MARK-ELLIS CORTEZ
JEREMY TINSLEY

29,300
28,300
28,200
28,000
27,300
27,000
26,600
26,400
26,200
25,900
23,200
23,000
22,800
22,200
21,700
21,000
20,100
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
19,200
18,400
18,200
18,200
17,200
17,200
16,900
16,900
15,800
15,400
14,300
14,000
13,700
13,300
13,000
12,600

7,400

7,100

5,300

2,000



